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Malzemeyi 

İsteyen 

 Adı Soyadı:    

  Birim    

  (Mutfak, Restoran vb)      

 İstek Tarihi  ……/…../….. 

Onaylayan 
Yetkili     

Onay Tarihi  …../…../…… 

  
Sıra 

No 
Malzemenin Adı  ve Özellikler ( Cins, tip, sınıf, marka, ebat, vb) 

İstenilen Miktar 

(Adet, kutu, Kg vb) 

Verilen Miktar         

(Adet, kutu, Kg vb) 

 1       

 2       

 3       

 4       

 5       

 6       

 7       

 8       

 9       

 10       

 11       

 12       

 13       

 14       

 15       

 

 

 

Teslim Tarihi........./.........../............... 

TESLİM EDEN TESLİM ALAN 

Adı Soyadı//İmza Adı Soyadı/İmza 

 


